
Illinois-Chicago () -vs- Bradley ()
12/18/85 at Peoria, Ill. (Robertson Field House)

 
 

 
 
Illinois-Chicago 50

Bradley 82

Date: 12/18/85
Site: Peoria, Ill. (Robertson Field House)
Referees: Joe Thompson, Paul Neakrase

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois-Chicago 25 25 50
Bradley 35 47 82

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Stenkamp, Colleen * 34 4-11 0-0 6-8 1-3 4 4 0 4 2 0 14
14 Johnson, Orjuana * 38 5-16 0-0 2-2 2-6 8 5 1 7 0 2 12
23 Clark, Donna * 26 3-8 0-0 3-6 3-6 9 3 0 3 1 1 9
45 Branch, Yvette * 27 1-5 0-0 3-5 2-0 2 1 3 9 0 0 5
22 Coleman, Lakita * 20 1-3 0-0 2-4 2-4 6 5 1 2 1 1 4
24 Larsen, Linda 18 1-6 0-0 0-1 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 3 2
44 Cady, Susan 12 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
15 Hines, Cindy 8 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 1 2
03 Frascati, Robyn 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
33 Drabik, Dawn 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-57 0-0 16-26 14-27 41 24 5 28 4 8 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-57   29.8 % 0-0   NaN 16-26   61.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Braud, Shelli * 29 6-16 0-0 5-9 4-4 8 3 3 0 0 8 17
11 Machias, Lea Ann * 27 4-13 0-0 3-4 2-1 3 1 2 3 0 0 11
54 Harris, Kimberly * 26 5-12 0-0 1-1 9-5 14 1 2 3 0 3 11
35 Hall, Nichelle * 26 3-7 0-0 1-3 2-3 5 4 0 1 2 1 7
12 Rogers, Laurie * 13 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 2 0 2 4
20 Zoros, Nancy 21 5-7 0-0 1-4 3-3 6 3 5 1 0 0 11
15 DeClue, Audrey 10 3-3 0-0 2-3 1-2 3 4 0 3 0 1 8
21 Kaufman, Caryn 18 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 1 0 1 6
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 15 2-4 0-0 0-3 1-4 5 1 2 2 0 0 4
40 Hopper, Nancy 10 0-0 0-0 3-4 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
34 Cocoma, Anne 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 DiMartino, Dor 2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 33-76 0-0 16-32 26-31 57 19 19 18 2 16 82

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 33-76   43.4 % 0-0   NaN 16-32   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Illinois-Chicago 25

Bradley 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Stenkamp, Colleen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Johnson, Orjuana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Clark, Donna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Branch, Yvette 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Coleman, Lakita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Larsen, Linda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Cady, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Hines, Cindy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Frascati, Robyn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Drabik, Dawn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Braud, Shelli 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Machias, Lea Ann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Harris, Kimberly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Hall, Nichelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Rogers, Laurie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Zoros, Nancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 DeClue, Audrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kaufman, Caryn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Hopper, Nancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Cocoma, Anne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 DiMartino, Dor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Illinois-Chicago 25

Bradley 47

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Stenkamp, Colleen 34 4-11 0-0 6-8 1-3 4 4 0 4 2 0 14
14 Johnson, Orjuana 38 5-16 0-0 2-2 2-6 8 5 1 7 0 2 12
23 Clark, Donna 26 3-8 0-0 3-6 3-6 9 3 0 3 1 1 9
45 Branch, Yvette 27 1-5 0-0 3-5 2-0 2 1 3 9 0 0 5
22 Coleman, Lakita 20 1-3 0-0 2-4 2-4 6 5 1 2 1 1 4
24 Larsen, Linda 18 1-6 0-0 0-1 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 3 2
44 Cady, Susan 12 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
15 Hines, Cindy 8 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 1 2
3 Frascati, Robyn 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
33 Drabik, Dawn 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 17-57 0-0 16-26 14-27 41 24 5 28 4 8 50
29.8 % NaN 61.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Braud, Shelli 29 6-16 0-0 5-9 4-4 8 3 3 0 0 8 17
11 Machias, Lea Ann 27 4-13 0-0 3-4 2-1 3 1 2 3 0 0 11
54 Harris, Kimberly 26 5-12 0-0 1-1 9-5 14 1 2 3 0 3 11
35 Hall, Nichelle 26 3-7 0-0 1-3 2-3 5 4 0 1 2 1 7
12 Rogers, Laurie 13 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 2 0 2 4
20 Zoros, Nancy 21 5-7 0-0 1-4 3-3 6 3 5 1 0 0 11
15 DeClue, Audrey 10 3-3 0-0 2-3 1-2 3 4 0 3 0 1 8
21 Kaufman, Caryn 18 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 1 0 1 6
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 15 2-4 0-0 0-3 1-4 5 1 2 2 0 0 4
40 Hopper, Nancy 10 0-0 0-0 3-4 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
34 Cocoma, Anne 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 DiMartino, Dor 2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 33-76 0-0 16-32 26-31 57 19 19 18 2 16 82
43.4 % NaN 50.0 %


